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Team 1
	
Team 2
	
H & D
	
Russell Cup
	
Sharp Cup
	
U 140 Cup
	Nat. Club Championship
(Intermediate)
	Other

	Thu 26-Sep-2013
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Club Blitz

	Thu 10-Oct-2013
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Simultaneous
All V Ieuan

	Mon 14-Oct-2013
	
	Stevenage 2
Away
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 21-Oct-2013
	Royston 1
Away
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 24-Oct-2013
	
	Hemel 3
Home
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 28-Oct-2013
	
	
	Stevenage
Away
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 31-Oct-2013
	Hemel 1
Home
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 04-Nov-2013
	
	St Albans 4
Away
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 07-Nov-2013
	
	
	Hertford
Home
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 14-Nov-2013
	Watford 1
Home
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 18-Nov-2013
	
	
	Royston
Away
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 25-Nov-2013
	
	Stevenage 3
Away
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 03-Dec-2013
	Hertford 1
Away
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 12-Dec-2013
	Barnet 1
Home
	
	
	
	Barnet
Home
	
	
	

	Mon 16-Dec-2013
	
	
	
	Barnet
Away
	
	
	
	

	Thu 19-Dec-2013
	
	
	Hoddesdon
Home
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 14-Jan-2013
	
	
	
	
	
	St Albans
(@ Hertford)
	
	

	Sat 25-Jan-2014
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Club Blitz & Dinner

	Thu 30-Jan-2014
	
	
	Royston
Home
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 03-Feb-2014
	Barnet 1
Away
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 06-Feb-2014
	
	
	Stevenage
Home
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 11-Feb-2014
	
	Borehamwood
Away
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 20-Feb-2014
	
	
	Hoddesdon
Away
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 24-Feb-2014
	Hemel 1
Away
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 27-Feb-2014
	
	St Albans 4
Home
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sat 01/02 Mar 2014
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Warwick Congress

	Thu 06-Mar-2014
	
	Hoddeston 
Away
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 11-Mar-2014
	
	
	Hertford
Away
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 13-Mar-2014
	Hertford 1
Home
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 18-Mar-2014
	Watford 2
Away
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 20-Mar-2014
	
	Stevenage 2
Home
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 24-Mar-2014
	
	
	
	
	Stevenage
Away
	
	
	

	Sat 29-Mar-2014
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Rapid Play

	Thu 03-Apr-2014
	
	Borehamwood
Home
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 10-Apr-2014
	
	Stevenage 3
Home
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 17-Apr-2014
	Royston 1
Home
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 22-Apr-2014
	Watford 1
Away
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 28-Apr-2014
	
	Hemel 3
Away
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 08-May-2014
	Watford 2
Home
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 15-May-2014
	
	Hoddeston 1
Home
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thu 15-May-2014
	
	
	
	
	Hertford
Home (Final)
	
	
	

	Thu 19-June-2014
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	End of Season Blitz

	Thu 24-June-2014
	B.S.C.C. Committee Meeting

	Thu 04 – September - 2014
	B.S.C.C. A.G.M. 
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